

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2178/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in WP No. 2536/2003 & WP No. 2558/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRADE UNION COUNCIL, CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2269)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2457)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2339)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2372)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2366)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2340)

With I.A. 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

as on the Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well

prayers for interim relief.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

Court Master

Court Master