

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4952/2007

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRADE UNION COUNCIL, CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4957,4961,4962,4963,4964,4965 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mrs K Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of
unserved respondents within two weeks, as last chance.

List again on 24.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj